:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9008027

May 05, 2024 14:46 (UTC)

In epoch 281,500 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 210855 - 0.018580470 ETH®
58.71 USD

2 210856 - 0.063338567 ETH®
200.16 USD

3 210857 - 0.018600569 ETH®
58.78 USD

4 210858 - 0.018568122 ETH®
58.67 USD

S 210859 - 0.018577689 ETH®
58.70 USD

6 210860 - 0.018539590 ETH®
58.58 USD

7 210861 - 0.018549380 ETH®
58.61 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9008027
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/281500
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/210855
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/210856
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/210857
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/210858
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/210859
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/210860
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/210861

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

210862

210863

210864

210866

210867

210868

210869

210870

Validator Id

685545

Amount

- 0.018583471
58.72 USD

- 0.018600204
58.78 USD

- 0.018551538
58.62 USD

- 0.018599932
58.77 USD

- 0.018469721
58.36 USD

- 0.018419933
58.21 USD

- 0.018397990
58.14 USD

- 0.018491615
58.43 USD

- 0.018393663
58.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.044576900
140.87 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/210862
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/210863
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/210864
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/210865
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/210866
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/210867
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/210868
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/210869
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/210870
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/685545

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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